
VÝSLEDKY 2021 ŘÍJNOVKY MEMORIAL MILANA PALOVA

CHLAPI

BĚH + PIVO

poř. borec
1. Honzis Cihlo 59:23 +2:04 64:16 +0:00

2. Tomák Pojman 59:25 +2:06 65:40 +1:24

3. Míla Martinec 63:27 +6:08 68:30 +4:14

4. Jáchula Kubeček 63:00 +5:41 71:59 +7:43

5. Lalub Petráček 63:11 +5:52 72:15 +7:59

6. Pleška Kabriel 68:28 +11:09 79:19 +15:03

7. Vik Mareček;) 70:59 +13:40 80:35 +16:19

8. Ondra Kubeček;) 63:16 +5:57 84:39 +20:23

9. Piňďa Mareček 57:19 +0:00 87:46 +23:30

10. Řezin 65:55 +8:36 90:20 +26:04

11. Středa Šiman 71:40 +14:21 92:08 +27:52

12. Kuba Švihlík 83:58 +26:39 100:33 +36:17

13. Faďa Petráček 69:59 +12:40 106:00 +41:44

BĚH + PIVO - SENIOŘI

poř. borec
1. Zdeněk Prášil 96:49 +0:00 104:13 +0:00

BĚH 

poř. borec
1. Piňďa Mareček 57:19 +0:00

2. Honzis Cihlo 59:23 +2:04

3. Tomák Pojman 59:25 +2:06

4. Jáchula Kubeček 63:00 +5:41

5. Lalub Petráček 63:11 +5:52

6. Ondra Kubeček;) 63:16 +5:57

7. Míla Martinec 63:27 +6:08

8. Řezin 65:55 +8:36

9. Pleška Kabriel 68:28 +11:09

10. Faďa Petráček 69:59 +12:40

11. Vik Mareček;) 70:59 +13:40

12. Středa Šiman 71:40 +14:21

13. Pospa 75:52 +18:33

14. Kuba Švihlík 83:58 +26:39

BĚH - SENIOŘI

poř. borec
1. Zdeněk Prášil 96:49 +0:00

PIVO

poř. borec
1. Honzis Cihlo 4:53 +0:00

2. Míla Martinec 5:03 +0:10

3. Tomák Pojman 6:15 +1:22

4. Jáchula Kubeček 8:59 +4:06

5. Lalub Petráček 9:04 +4:11

6. Vik Mareček;) 9:36 +4:43

7. Pleška Kabriel 10:51 +5:58

8. Kuba Švihlík 16:35 +11:42

9. Středa Šiman 20:28 +15:35

10. Ondra Kubeček;) 21:23 +16:30

11. Řezin 24:25 +19:32

12. Piňďa Mareček 30:27 +25:34

13. Faďa Petráček 36:01 +31:08

pivo

běh celkem

běh celkem

běh

běh



ŽENSKÝ - CHLAPSKÁ TRAŤ

BĚH 

poř. borka
1. Klárka Malíková 64:42 +6:30

ŽENSKÝ

BĚH + PIVO

poř. borka
1. Terka Kabrielová 58:12 +0:00 59:04 +0:00

2. Vjeřík Petráčková 58:22 +0:10 59:13 +0:09

3. Eliška Kubečková 64:04 +5:52 72:11 +13:07

4. Romča Marečková 65:13 +7:01 74:50 +15:46

5. Zuzák Cihlová 81:23 +23:11 84:24 +25:20

BĚH 

poř. borka
1. Terka Kabrielová 58:12 +0:00

2. Vjeřík Petráčková 58:22 +0:10

3. Eliška Kubečková 64:04 +5:52

4. Romča Marečková 65:13 +7:01

5. Lenka Petráčková 66:31 +8:19

6. Lída Jiráčková 81:23 +23:11

7. Zuzák Cihlová 81:23 +23:11

8. Verča Kubečková 81:32 +23:20

PIVO

poř. borka
1. Vjeřík Petráčková 0:51 +0:00

2. Terka Kabrielová 0:52 +0:01

3. Zuzák Cihlová 3:01 +2:10

4. Eliška Kubečková 8:07 +7:16

5. Romča Marečková 9:37 +8:46

DĚTI
předškolních dětí 9 ks
školních dětí 13 ks

běh

pivo

běh

běh celkem


